Ultrasound
Imaging Accessories & Supplies
Reliable Compatible One-Stop
Shop
JB00640US
USUltrasound
US 2 Shop online at www.gehealthcare.com/accessoriesRev. 09/23  U.S.
How to Order
Available 24/7, GE HealthCare Service Shop makes ordering
supplies online fast and easy.
•  Search real-time inventory of compatible, OEM products
•  Take advantage of Auto Reorder for parts you buy regularly
•  Batch order multiple items at once with Quick Order
•  Get instant order and tracking confirmations
•  Pay by PO or credit card or integrate your purchasing system
Visit GE HealthCare Service Shop to register.
1.  Visit GE HealthCare Service Shop, navigating to the registration link in
the upper left-hand corner of the page.
2.  Give us your account details. Pro tip: Provide your customer account
number for expedited registration.
3.  A welcome message will come to you through the email you provide.
Start shopping!
Register now at ServiceShop.GEHealthcare.com
Other ways to order:
Phone: (866) 281-7545 Options 1, 2, 1, 2
Fax: (877) 279-6990
Email: gehcaccessorysales@ge.com
EDI: Free – contact us for details
Hours: 7AM – 6PM (CST)
US Ultrasound
US 3To order call (866) 281-7545 Rev. 09/23  U.S.
Transducer Storage . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . U/S 4
ABUS System Consumables  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . U/S 5
General Purpose Transducer Covers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . U/S 6
Endocavity Transducer Covers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . U/S 7
Ultrasound Lotion, Disinfecting Wipes & Gels  . . . . . . . . . U/S 9
Endocavity Needle Guides . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . U/S 12
Furniture . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . U/S 14
Printer Paper & Accessories . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . U/S 15
Table of Contents
USUltrasound
US 4 Shop online at www.gehealthcare.com/accessoriesRev. 09/23  U.S.
Cat# Description Packaging Warranty
E8013AZ Protek™ Non-sterile DisposableStorage Cover –
4'' x 16'' clear storage cover
100/box
4 boxes/case
H
E8013AY Protek™ Non-sterile PullUp™ Disposable Storage Cover –
4'' x 16'' PullUp Storage cover with Secure Tape
200/box H
Disposable Probe Storage Covers
Protek™ Non-sterile Probe Covers
•  Fits endocavity and general purpose probes
• Helps protects entire probe, including handle
• Designated space for applying disinfection label
• Latex-free
E8013AZ E8013AY
• Ultrasound Probe Rack
Our Ultrasound Probe Rack has been designed to hold a variety of probes.
• Cable support on back plate can hold small, narrow probes ie: MSK
• Includes 4 pre-drilled holes for wall mounting
• Weight – 13.5 lbs
• Measurements – 20 in (L) x 15 in (H) x 5.5 in (D)
Cat# Description Warranty
E8363JF Ultrasound Probe Rack H
Compatibility: Long intracavity, large 4-D OB and standard size probes
E8363JF
US Ultrasound
US 5To order call (866) 281-7545 Rev. 09/23  U.S.
ABUS Membranes
The ABUS disposable scan membrane provides comfort to the patient